
Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 SV Wacker Burghausen (02053) 7 13:1 33:9 70:23 502:255
2 TSV Reischach (02294) 7 12:2 31:11 65:25 443:273
3 TSV Obertaufkirchen (02256) 7 10:4 32:10 67:25 460:264
4 TuS Töging (02360) 7 9:5 22:20 49:44 376:354
5 TV Altötting (02011) 7 5:9 16:26 37:58 333:427
6 SV Aschau/Inn (02020) 7 5:9 15:27 34:57 285:425
7 TC Mühldorf (02230) 7 2:12 12:30 26:63 246:425
8 SV Erharting (02419) 7 0:14 7:35 17:70 247:469

Spielleiter
Manfred Teichmann, 85757 Karlsfeld, Elsternweg 2
Tel: 08131-97413 / Fax: 08131-998075 / eMail: manfred.teichmann@btv.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Di. 01.05.2007 14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00

TSV Obertaufkirchen
SV Aschau/Inn
TV Altötting
TSV Reischach

SV Erharting
TC Mühldorf
TuS Töging
SV Wacker Burghausen

5:1
5:1
2:4
2:4

Sa. 05.05.2007 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

SV Wacker Burghausen
TuS Töging
SV Aschau/Inn
TC Mühldorf

SV Erharting
TSV Reischach
TSV Obertaufkirchen
TV Altötting

5:1
2:4
0:6
2:4

Sa. 12.05.2007 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

SV Erharting
TSV Obertaufkirchen
TV Altötting
TuS Töging

TSV Reischach
TC Mühldorf
SV Aschau/Inn
SV Wacker Burghausen

0:6
6:0
3:3
3:3

Sa. 19.05.2007 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TSV Reischach
SV Erharting
TC Mühldorf
TV Altötting

TSV Obertaufkirchen
SV Aschau/Inn
TuS Töging
SV Wacker Burghausen

4:2
1:5
2:4
1:5

Sa. 16.06.2007 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TSV Reischach
TSV Obertaufkirchen
SV Erharting
SV Aschau/Inn

TC Mühldorf
TV Altötting
TuS Töging
SV Wacker Burghausen

4:2
5:1
2:4
0:6

Sa. 23.06.2007 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TV Altötting
SV Aschau/Inn
SV Wacker Burghausen
TSV Obertaufkirchen

SV Erharting
TSV Reischach
TC Mühldorf
TuS Töging

5:1
1:5
6:0
6:0

Sa. 30.06.2007 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Mühldorf
SV Wacker Burghausen
TSV Reischach
TuS Töging

SV Erharting
TSV Obertaufkirchen
TV Altötting
SV Aschau/Inn

5:1
4:2
6:0
5:1
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